MAN 26.320

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Radformel
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Allgemeiner zustand
Technischer zustand

Optischer zustand

Beschreibung
Kihlgerat Marke: Carrier

Kuhl-/Tiefkiihltransport
2014
2891664
6x2
427.262 km
Diesel

Euro 6
28.000 kg
15.615 kg
12.385 kg
1.082 cm
260 cm

Gut

Gut

Gut
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